
AIR DRY PAINTS 

We are pleased to announce the following ~ air dry paints: 

PART NUMBER 

98600GY 
98600GZ 
98600HA 
98600HB 
98600HC 

*98606GX 
*98606GY 
*98606GZ 
*98606HA 
*98606HB 
*98600HC 

98603GY 
98603GZ 
98603HA 
98603HB 
98603HC 

COLOR 

Artie White 
Champagne Gold 
Dark Blue Metallic 
Silver Metallic 
Candy Purple 

Maroon Frame Paint 
Artie White 
Champagne Gold 
Dark Blue Metallic 
Silver Metallic 
Candy Purple 

Artie White 
Champagne Gold 
Dark Blue Metallic 
Silver Metallic 
Candy Purple 

MODEL 
YEAR 

TOUCH-UP 

1986 
1986 
1986 
1986 
1986 

AEROSOL 

1986 
1986 
1986 
1986 
1986 
1986 

QUARTS 

1986 
1986 
1986 
1986 
1986 

PKG. 
QTY. 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

DEALER 
NET (EA.) 

.92 

.92 

.92 

.92 

.92 

4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 

12.30 
13.50 
12.90 
11.95 
12.90 

SUGGESTED 
LIST (EA.) 

1.35 
1.35 
1.35 
1.35 
1.35 

6.95 
6.95 
6.95 
6.95 
6.95 
6.95 

17.60 
19.30 
18.35 
17.10 
18.35 

* We are now offering the NEW 1986 aerosol colors individually instead on in 4 
paks. This was done at the request of many of our dealers and we will eventually convert all aerosols over to 1 pak with the exception of the more popular. high 
volume colors like Hi-Temp Black. Black Wrinkle. Candy Red. etc. 

Please place your orders today!! l 

Thank you! 

PARTS AND ACCESSORIES DIVISION 

FILE IN ACCESSORY GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 




