## Parts & Accessories Bulletin

April 11, 1986



P&A #285

## AIR DRY PAINTS

We are pleased to announce the following  $\underline{\underline{new}}$  air dry paints:

PART NUMBER	COLOR	MODEL YEAR	PKG. QTY.	DEALER NET (EA.)	SUGGESTED LIST (EA.)
		TOUCH-UP			
98600GY	Artic White	1986	2	•92	1.35
98600GZ	Champagne Gold	1986	2	.92	1.35
98600HA	Dark Blue Metallic	1986		.92	1.35
98600НВ	Silver Metallic	1986	2 2 2	.92	1.35
98600НС	Candy Purple	1986	2	.92	1.35
		AEROSOL			
*98606GX	Maroon Frame Paint	1986	1	4.50	6.95
*98606GY	Artic White	1986	1	4.50	6.95
*98606GZ	Champagne Gold	1986	1	4.50	6.95
*98606HA	Dark Blue Metallic	1986	1	4.50	6.95
*98606HB	Silver Metallic	1986	1	4.50	6.95
*98600HC	Candy Purple	1986	, <b>1</b>	4.50	6.95
		QUARTS			
98603GY	Artic White	1986	1	12.30	17.60
98603GZ	Champagne Gold	1986	1	13.50	19.30
98603HA	Dark Blue Metallic	1986	1	12.90	18.35
98603НВ	Silver Metallic	1986	1	11.95	17.10
98603HC	Candy Purple	1986	1	12.90	18.35

<sup>\*</sup> We are now offering the NEW 1986 aerosol colors individually instead on in 4 paks. This was done at the request of many of our dealers and we will eventually convert all aerosols over to 1 pak with the exception of the more popular, high volume colors like Hi-Temp Black, Black Wrinkle, Candy Red, etc.

Please place your orders today!!!

Thank you!

PARTS AND ACCESSORIES DIVISION

